HB0093SS001 (TO ENGROSSED COPY)

1 2 3 4	Page 4-line 17	After "or (c)" insert "and the training fee imposed under subsection (h) of this section".
	Page 5-line 9	After " $\underline{(\$25.00)}$ " insert " $\underline{;}$ " and delete balance of line.
8 9	Page 5-line 10	Delete entirely.
10 11 12	Page 6-line 13	After " <u>limit</u> " insert " <u>;</u> " and delete " <u>plus</u> the assessed".
13 14	Page 6-line 14	Delete entirely.
15 16 17	Page 7-line 19	After " <a ";"="" "plus="" a="" and="" assessed".<="" delete="" href="limit" insert="" the="">
18 19	Page 7-line 20	Delete entirely.
20 21 22	Page 10-line 5	After "(\$5.00)" insert "except as provided in paragraph (d)(v) of this section". MEIER, CHAIRMAN